Financial Update

Undesignated Offerings
Budget Needs
Over (Under) Budget

Renovation Project Giving
Other Designated Giving

Total Giving

Renovation Project Goal
Renovation Project Total Giving

August 11, 2019

Year To Date

$16,368.65
$18,274.52
-$1,905.87

$10.00
$272.90

$16,651.55

$300,000.00
$101,415.01

$606,769.59
$584,784.64
$21,984.95

$6,157.00
$40,401.73

$653,328.32
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