Financial Update

Financial Update		
	August 11, 2019	Year To Date
Undesignated Offerings	\$16,368.65	\$606,769.59
Budget Needs	\$18,274.52	\$584,784.64
Over (Under) Budget	-\$1,905.87	\$21,984.95
Renovation Project Giving	\$10.00	\$6,157.00
Other Designated Giving	\$272.90	\$40,401.73
Total Giving	\$16,651.55	\$653,328.32
Renovation Project Goal	\$300,000.00	
Renovation Project Total Giving	\$101,415.01	